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65 Cadetti - Prove Ufficiali 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 02:13.794 12:37:19.196 1 02:29.679 12:32:45.338
Po.1-#84 FACCIO J. - KTM
4 03:12.527 12:40:31.723 2 02:22.444 12:35:07.782
1 02:30.878 12:32:46.537
5 02:30.298 12:43:02.021 3 02:18.409 12:37:26.191
2 02:15.994 12:35:02.531
6 02:14.679 12:45:16.700 4 02:17.687 12:39:43.878
3 02:12.530 12:37:15.061
5 02:21.959 12:42:05.837
4 02:13.181 12:39:28.242 Po. 6 - # 88 RUSSI M. - Bucci
6 02:48.338 12:44:54.175
5 02:10.500 12:41:38.742 1 03:46.873 12:34:02.532
6 02:28.721 12:44:07.463 2 02:14.903 12:36:17.435 Po. 11 - # 110 BASTIANON D. - KTM
7 02:22.178 12:46:29.641 3 02:38.658 12:38:56.093 1 06:31.698 12:36:47.357
4 02:57.150 12:41:53.243 2 03:02.311 12:39:49.668
Po. 2 - #17 BERTIN R. - KTM
5 02:14.756 12:44:07.999 3 02:18.205 12:42:07.873
1 03:52.226 12:34:07.885
6 02:14.440 12:46:22.439 4 02:17.969 12:44:25.842
2 02:15.237 12:36:23.122
5 02:26.769 12:46:52.611
3 02:11.636 12:38:34.758 Po.7 - #111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM
4 02:13.326 12:40:48.084 1 02:25.645 12:32:41.304 Po. 12 - #1253 GAZZANOF. - KTM
5 02:32.430 12:43:20.514 2 02:16.237 12:34:57.541 1 02:27.467 12:32:43.126
6 02:10.615 12:45:31.129 3 02:15.613 12:37:13.154 2 02:23.110 12:35:06.236
4 02:16.003 12:39:29.157 3 02:33.141 12:37:39.377
Po. 3 - #130 GIMM D. - KTM
5 03:53.138 12:43:22.295 4 02:22.373 12:40:01.750
1 02:24.335 12:32:39.994
6 03:27.032 12:46:49.327 5 02:21.301 12:42:23.051
2 02:12.362 12:34:52.356
6 03:29.244 12:45:52.295
3 02:11.092 12:37:03.448 Po. 8 - #399 LADINI A. - KTM
4 02:14.592 12:39:18.040 1 02:26.365 12:32:42.024 Po. 13 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
5 02:54.399 12:42:12.439 2 02:16.647 12:34:58.671 1 04:11.383 12:34:27.042
6 02:20.534 12:44:32.973 3 02:16.149 12:37:14.820 2 02:25.647 12:36:52.689
7 02:37.973 12:47:10.946 4 02:18.334 12:39:33.154 3 02:21.630 12:39:14.319
5 02:19.348 12:41:52.502 4 02:24.005 12:41:38.324
Po. 4 - #5 PAVANS. - KTM
6 03:27.790 12:45:20.292 5 02:57.443 12:44:35.767
1 02:11.902 12:32:27.561
6 02:26.228 12:47:01.995
2 02:12.688 12:34:40.249 Po.9 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - KTM
3 02:14.988 12:36:55.237 1 02:37.470 12:32:53.129 Po. 14 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - KTM
4 03:54.021 12:40:49.258 2 02:22.444 12:35:15.573 1 02:38.721 12:32:54.380
5 02:19.971 12:43:09.229 3 02:49.135 12:38:04.708 2 02:25.357 12:35:19.737
6 04:11.578 12:47:20.807 4 02:17.025 12:40:21.733 3 02:26.562 12:37:46.299
5 03:31.891 12:43:53.624 4 03:18.253 12:41:04.552
Po.5 - #2PIAIS. - KTM
6 02:20.458 12:46:14.082 5 02:30.313 12:43:34.865
1 02:32.670 12:32:48.329
6 02:29.829 12:46:04.694
2 02:17.073 12:35:05.402 Po. 10 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
Fastest lap: 02:10.500
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 03:26.144 12:47:40.162 1 03:41.817 12:33:57.476
Po. 15 - # 69 ROMANO S. - KTM
2 03:02.124 12:36:59.600
1 02:56.084 12:33:11.743 Po. 20 - # 912 BLASIGH G. - KTM
3 03:02.216 12:40:01.816
2 02:33.995 12:35:45.738 1 02:50.915 12:33:06.574
4 02:59.328 12:43:01.144
3 03:03.174 12:38:48.912 2 02:40.579 12:35:47.153
5 03:02.704 12:46:03.848
4 02:27.226 12:41:16.138 3 02:41.506 12:38:28.659
5 02:30.377 12:43:46.515 4 02:39.343 12:41:08.002
6 03:20.525 12:47:07.040 5 02:38.285 12:43:46.287
6 02:39.071 12:46:25.358
Po. 16 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM
1 02:47.178 12:33:02.837 Po. 21 - # 464 PASSAGGIO D. - KTM
2 02:28.129 12:35:30.966 1 05:23.917 12:35:39.576
3 02:38.678 12:38:09.644 2 02:45.699 12:38:25.275
4 03:27.675 12:41:37.319 3 02:45.061 12:41:10.336
5 03:48.863 12:45:26.182 4 02:40.140 12:43:50.476
5 02:51.328 12:46:41.804
Po. 17 - # 747 RONZANI R. - KTM
1 03:03.827 12:33:19.486 Po. 22 - # 18 GRIGIS S. - KTM
2 02:44.411 12:36:03.897 1 02:56.918 12:33:12.577
3 02:40.437 12:38:44.334 2 03:32.071 12:36:44.648
4 02:38.719 12:41:23.053 3 02:43.780 12:39:28.428
5 02:34.792 12:43:57.845 4 04:00.975 12:43:29.403
6 02:36.964 12:46:34.809 5 03:20.793 12:46:50.196
Po. 18 - # 27 ALCARAS E. - KTM Po. 23 - # 117 BERSANI T. - KTM
1 02:55.557 12:33:11.216 1 03:33.306 12:33:48.965
2 02:36.546 12:35:47.762 2 02:45.237 12:36:34.202
3 03:10.018 12:38:57.780 3 02:44.209 12:39:18.411
4 02:37.840 12:41:35.620 4 02:46.431 12:42:04.842
5 02:44.404 12:44:20.024 5 02:46.072 12:44:50.914
6 03:29.396 12:47:49.420
Po. 24 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - KTM
Po. 19 - # 115 RUSSO M. - KTM 1 03:12.885 12:33:28.544
1 02:59.109 12:33:14.768 2 03:07.252 12:36:35.796
2 02:37.111 12:35:51.879 3 02:56.916 12:39:32.712
3 02:38.300 12:38:30.179 4 02:58.712 12:42:31.424
4 03:01.357 12:41:31.536 5 03:01.165 12:45:32.589
5 02:42.482 12:44:14.018
Po. 25 - # 9 BUSATTO P. - KTM
Fastest lap: 02:10.500
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